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National Board of Revenue (NBR)
Office of the Project Director
Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP)
Alamin Millennium Tower (13** Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000

INVITATIONFOR TINBIR (IFT)

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

Ministry/Division
Agency

Procuring Entity Name
Procurement Entity Code
Procuring Entity District
Invitation for

Invitation Ref No
Date

KEY INFORMATION

9

Procurement Method

FUNDING INFORMATION

10
n

Budget and Source of Funds
Development Partner

PARTICULAR INFORMATION
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14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21

Project / Programme Code
Project / Programme Name
Tender Package No.
Tender Package Name

Tender Publication Date

Tender Last Selling Date

Tender Closing Date and Time

Tender Opening Date and Time

Name & Address of the Office(s)
-Selling Tender Document (Principle)
-Selling Tender Document (Others)
-Receiving Tender Document

-Opening Tender Document
Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER

22
23

24
25

Eligibility of Tenderer
Brief Description of Goods & Service

Tender Document Price

Lot No. ldentification of Lot

Single  Supply, Installation, Testing &

Lot
NDC

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

27
28

29
30

Name of Official Inviting Tender
Designation of Official Inviting Tender

Address of Official Inviting Tender

Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Phone: 880258316740

Commissioning of MDC, DRC &

Internal Resources Division (IRD), Ministry of Finance
National Board of Revenue (NBR)
Project Director, Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP)

Dhaka

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of the MDC, DRC & NDC
for Customs Bond Management System (CBMS) with 5 years IT Support
Service

08.01.0000.056.15.008.20/531

08/10/2020

NCT Open Tendering Method

Development Budget, GOB
N/A

223014600

Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP)

GD-2

Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of the MDC, DRC & NDC for
Customs Bond Management System (CBMS) with 5 years IT Support Service
11/10/2020

09/11/2020, During Office Time (Except Government Holidays)

10/11/2020, Time: 02:00 PM

10/11/2020, Time: 02:30 PM

Address is:

Office of the Project Director,

Bond Management Automation Project,
Alamin Millennium Tower (13th Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000

Place: Office of the Project Director, Bond Management Automation Project,
Alamin Millennium Tower (13th Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000
Date: 28/10/2020, Time: 11:00 AM

Detail qualification criteria described in the Tender Document.

Supply, Installation & Commissioning of

a) Main Data Center (MDC) in National Data Center, Bangladesh
Computer Council, Dhaka

b) Near Data Center (NDC) with infrastructure in Customs Bond
Commissionerate, Dhaka

c) Disaster Recovery Center (DRC) with infrastructure in Customs Bond
Commissionerate, Chattogram

Tk. 5,000/- (Taka Five Thousand) only.

Location Tender Security (BDT) Completion Time

Dhaka & Chattogram 1,00,00,000 (One Crore) As per tender document

Mohammad Fyzur Rahman

Project Director, Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP),
National Board of Revenue (NBR)

Alamin Millennium Tower (13th Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000
Email: bmap@nbr.gov.hd

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject all tenders.

Mohamilj*Fyzur Rahman
Project Director
Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP)
National Board of Revenue (NBR)
Project Director’s Office, Kakrail, Dhaka
Phone: +880258316740
Email: bmap@nbr.gov.bd
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