National Board of Revenue (NBR) Office of the Project Director Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP) Alamin Millennium Tower (13th Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000



INVITATION FOR TENDER (IFT)

	GOVERNMENT O	F THE PEOPLE'S REPUB	LIC OF BANGLADESH		
1	Ministry/Division	Internal Resources Division (IRD), Ministry of Finance			
2	Agency	National Board of Revenue (NBR)			
3	Procuring Entity Name	Project Director, Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP)			
4	Procurement Entity Code	•			
5	Procuring Entity District	Dhaka			
6	Invitation for	Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of the MDC, DRC & NDC for Customs Bond Management System (CBMS) with 5 years IT Support Service			
7	Invitation Ref No		08.01.0000.056.15.008.20/531		
8	Date	08/10/2020			
	INFORMATION				
9	Procurement Method	NCT Open Tendering Mo	ethod		
	DING INFORMATION		272		
10	Budget and Source of Funds		Development Budget, GOB		
11	Development Partner	N/A			
	TICULAR INFORMATION	222014600			
12	Project / Programme Code	223014600 Rand Management Automotion Project (PMAP)			
13	Project / Programme Name	Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP) GD-2			
14	Tender Package No.				
15	Tender Package Name	Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of the MDC, DRC & NDC for Customs Bond Management System (CBMS) with 5 years IT Support Service			
16	Tender Publication Date	11/10/2020			
17	Tender Last Selling Date	09/11/2020, During Office Time (Except Government Holidays)			
18	Tender Closing Date and Time	10/11/2020, Time: 02:00 PM			
19	Tender Opening Date and Time	10/11/2020, Time: 02:30 PM			
20	Name & Address of the Office(s)	Address is: Office of the Project Director			
	-Selling Tender Document (Principle)	Office of the Project Director, Bond Management Automation Project,			
	-Selling Tender Document (Others)	Alamin Millennium Tower (13th Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000			
	-Receiving Tender Document				
	-Opening Tender Document	Disco Office of the Discotor Discotor Daniel Management Automatica Discotor			
21	Place/Date/Time of Pre-Tender Meeting	Place: Office of the Project Director, Bond Management Automation Project, Alamin Millennium Tower (13th Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000 Date: 28/10/2020, Time: 11:00 AM			
INF	ORMATION FOR TENDERER				
22	Eligibility of Tenderer	Detail qualification criteria described in the Tender Document.			
	Brief Description of Goods & Service		Supply, Installation & Commissioning of		
		 a) Main Data Center (MDC) in National Data Center, Bangladesh Computer Council, Dhaka b) Near Data Center (NDC) with infrastructure in Customs Bond Commissionerate, Dhaka 			
		1			
		Commissionerate, Chattogram			
24	Tender Document Price	Tk. 5,000/- (Taka Five Thousand) only.			
25	Lot No. Identification of Lot	Location	Tender Security (BDT)	Completion Time	
	Single Supply, Installation, Testing &	Dhaka & Chattogram	1,00,00,000 (One Crore)	As per tender document	
	Lot Commissioning of MDC, DRC NDC	&			
PRC	OCURING ENTITY DETAILS				
27	Name of Official Inviting Tender	Mohammad Fyzur Rahma	mad Fyzur Rahman		
28				oject (BMAP),	
		National Board of Revenue (NBR)			
29	Address of Official Inviting Tender	Alamin Millennium Tower (13th Floor), 75/76, Kakrail, Dhaka-1000			
30	Contact details of Official Inviting Tend		Email: bmap@nbr.gov.bd		
	The procuring en	ity reserves the right to acco	ept or reject all tenders.		

Mohammad Fyzur Rahman

Project Director

Bond Management Automation Project (BMAP)

National Board of Revenue (NBR)

Project Director's Office, Kakrail, Dhaka

Phone: +880258316740

Email: bmap@nbr.gov.bd